Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/multifiber-tb-assembly/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of October 12, 2020.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
Multifiber
Distribution (Tight
Buffered) Cable
Assemblies
The factory made, quality controlled fiber optic assembly is
specified for short internal optical links. The 900µm tight

*Connector Performance table does not refer to E2A Terminations ** UPC/APC
Ordering Information
Code Fiber Type Code
Fiber
Count
Jacket Material Color Grade End A End B Tails Unit Length
T 1 OM1 BD 2 2F L LSZH 8 Black E Enhanced A LC A LC -0005- 900um Simplex Stagger - 900um Simplex Stagger M Meters 1 1
3 OM3 4 4F E CPR Eca P Premium B LCA B LCA -0015- 900um Simplex Stagger - Stub F Feet 2 2
4 OM4 6 6F R OFNR D SC D SC 3 3
7 G.657A1 8 8F P OFNP E SCA E SCA 5 5
B 12F H FC H FC 10 10
C 16F J FCA J FCA XX Specify
F 24F L E2 L E2
M E2A M E2A
X Open
Legacy ordering information
Fiber
Count
 Connector
End A
Connector
End B
Fiber Type
Cable
Construction
Cable
Length
Cable Jacket Type
Termination
Grade
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/multifiber-tb-assembly/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of October 12, 2020.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
PRE 2 2 SC SC XX Open
End
09 OS1
G.652D
TB Tight
Buffered
1 1 meter Leave
Blank
LSZH Leave
Blank
Standard
4 4 SCA SC APC SC SC 62 OM1 2 2 meter RI OFNR /P Premium
6 6 LC LC SCA SC APC 50 OM2 3 3 meter PL OFNP
8 8 LCA LC APC LC LC OM3 OM3 5 5 meter E* LSZH CPR
Euroclass
Eca
12 12 FC FC LCA LC APC OM4 OM4 10 10
meter
16 16 FCA FC APC FC FC 7A1 G657A1 xx Specify
24 24 E2 E2000 FCA FC APC
E2A E2000
APC
E2 E2000
E2A E2000
APC
Example Part Number
PRE 12 LC  SC OM3 TB 5
PRE12LCSCOM3TB5 - Multifibre Assembly 12 Core LC-SC OM3 50/125 Tight Buffered Black LSZH 5mtr   Open End Example
PRE12LCXX09TB5 - Multifibre Assembly 12 Core LC-Open end OS1/2 9/125 Tight Buffer Black LSZH 5mtr   Plenum Jacket Example
PRE24SCSCA50TB1OFNP - Multifibre Assembly 24 Core SC-SCA OM2 50/125 Tight Buffer Black Plenum 1mtr   Premium Example
PRE24SCSCOM4TB10/P - Multifibre Assembly 24 Core Premium Low Loss SC-SC OM4 50/125 Tight Buffer LSZH Black 10mtr   * CPR
Euroclass Dca-s1,d1,a1 Available on Special Request- Contact Sales Office CPR Euroclass Cca-s1,d1,a1 Available on Special Request-
MOQ May Apply